11,400 ft in length with an average width of 21 ft. Mill 2", Asphalt 3", Full Depth Driveway & MB Approaches

11,400 ft in length with an average width of 21 ft. Mill 2", Asphalt 3", Full Depth Driveway & MB Approaches						
Ref.	Item	Description	Quant.	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	103.5	Premium Contract Bond	1	LS	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
2	202	Clearing & Grubbing	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
3	202	Removal & Stockpile Signs & Posts, as per plan	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
4	202	Guardrail Removed, as per plan	990	FT	\$5.00	\$4,950.00
5	202	Concrete Drive Removals, as per plan	15	EA	\$500.00	\$7,500.00
6	203	Excavation, MB Approaches & Drives, as per plan	405	CY	\$70.00	\$28,350.00
7	203	Embankment	125	CY	\$60.00	\$7,500.00
8	204	Subgrade Compaction	1,720	SY	\$2.00	\$3,440.00
9	209	Linear Grading	1,000	FT	\$2.00	\$2,000.00
10	253	Full Depth Pavement Repair, 6", as per plan	1,000	SY	\$60.00	\$60,000.00
11	254	Pavement Planing 2", as per plan	28,200	SY	\$2.25	\$63,450.00
12	254	Patching of Planed Surfaces, as per plan	45	TN	\$150.00	\$6,750.00
13	304	Aggregate Base, as per plan	300	CY	\$90.00	\$27,000.00
14	407	Tack Coat @ 0.1 Gal/SY, non-tracking	3,000	GAL	\$3.00	\$9,000.00
15	407	Tack Coat @ 0.05 Gal/SY, non-tracking	1,500	GAL	\$3.00	\$4,500.00
16	441	Asphalt Conc., Intermediate, Type 2, 1 3/4", PG64-22, as per plan	1,500	CY	\$180.00	\$270,000.00
17	441	Asphalt Conc., Surface, Type 1, 1 1/4", PG64-22, as per plan	1,050	CY	\$195.00	\$204,750.00
18	606	Guardrail, Type MGS (including radius panels)	762.5	FT	\$30.00	\$22,875.00
19	606	Guardrail, Type 8	1	EA	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
20	606	Guardrail, Type T	5	EA	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00
21	606	Barrier Reflectors, Type 2	50	EA	\$20.00	\$1,000.00
22	611	CB, Adjust to Grade	2	EA	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
23	614	Work Zone Marking Signs	20.0	EA	\$100.00	\$2,000.00
24	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
25	614	Temp Centerline, Class II 642 Paint 2 Applications	4.4	Mile	\$500.00	\$2,200.00
26	617	Stabilized Crushed Agg. (berm), As per plan	200	TN	\$80.00	\$16,000.00
27	623	Monument Boxes, Adjust to Grade	1	EA	\$500.00	\$500.00
28	630	Ground Mounted Support, Square Post, (2-1/4") Stubs, 730.016, as per plan	29	EA	\$100.00	\$2,900.00
29	630	Ground Mounted Support, Square Post, (2") 730.016, as per plan	360	FT	\$15.00	\$5,400.00
30	630	Sign Posts Reflectors	29	EA	\$50.00	\$1,450.00
31	630	Sign, Flat Sheet	149.75	SF	\$30.00	\$4,492.50
32	630	Signs, Flat Sheet (Street Name)	8	EA.	\$100.00	\$800.00
33	630	Signs (OPWC), as per plan	4	EA.	\$500.00	\$2,000.00
34	624	Mobilization	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
35	642	Center Line	2.2	Mile	\$1,500.00	\$3,300.00
36	642	Edge Line	4.4	Mile	\$1,000.00	\$4,400.00
37	644	Stop Bar, 24"	24	FT	\$50.00	\$1,200.00
38	644	Stop Bar, 24" Channelization (white), 8" Turn Arrow Symbol Word on Pavement, 72" Mailbox Support System, Single TANSE	0,485	FT	\$20.00	\$1,700.00
39	644	Turn Arrow Symbol	0 19 10 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	EA	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
40	644	Word on Pavement, 72"	2	EA	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
41	Spec.	Mailbox Support System, Single TANSE	I તતે I	EA	\$300.00	\$7,800.00
42	Spec.	Mailbox Support System, Double 50 E-6912	2	EA	\$400.00	\$800.00
43	Spec.	Contingencies Q P	214	LS	\$9,492.50	\$9,492.50

Project Total =

\$850,000.00